
NEIGHBORHOOD KIDS' CORNER 

SCHOOL CALENDAR AND HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 14, 2024 - FRIDAY, JUNE 6, 2025 

NKC WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES WHEN SCHOOL IS CLOSED: 

Monday, September 2nd: Labor Day 

Wednesday, November 27, Thursday, November 28, Friday, November 29: 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Tuesday, December 24, Wednesday, December 25: Winter Break 

Tuesday, December 31, Wednesday, January 1: New Year's Holiday 

Monday, January 20th: Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Monday, February 17th: Presidents Day Holiday 

Monday, May 26th: Memorial Day Holiday 

NKC WILL BE OPEN THE FOLLOWING DAYS WHEN SCHOOL IS CLOSED: 

Monday, September 30th: Teacher Development Day 

Monday, October 14th: Indigenous Peoples' Day 

Wednesday, November 1st: Staff Development Day 

Monday, November 11th: Veterans Day 

Monday, December 23, Thursday, December 26th, - Friday, December 27th: Winter 

Break 

Monday, December 30th: Winter Break 

Thursday, January 2nd, Friday, January 3rd: Winter Break 

Monday, January 6th: Development Day for Teachers 

Friday, February 14th: Lincoln's Day 

Tuesday - Friday, February 18-21: February Break 

Monday, March 17th: Development Day for Teachers 

Monday - Friday, April 7 - 11: Spring Break 

* These dates are tentative and subject to change

* FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 14TH, 2024

* SCHOOL ENDS FRIDAY, JUNE 6TH, 2025


